
Pay as You Go
	� Pay at each lesson

Pay before you arrive at your lesson (see separate Agreement for further details)

	 	 	 JOHN/JUSTIN 
LESSONS	 SANDY	 STEVE/SAMANTHA
30 Minutes 	 $70.00/lesson	 $60.00/lesson 
45 Minutes 	 $105.00/lesson	 $90.00/lesson

inquire@crescendomusicloft.com
203-584-2814

Spring Concert – $45 – Saturday, June 13  
(Includes Friday, June 12 Rehearsal with Full Band)

After Dark 21+ Session – $45 – Wednesday, June 17 

Crescendo Music System Starter Materials – $50 Voice & Guitar / $75 Piano
(Not Included In Packages)

5 TEAC HERS  :  2  OP T IONS

	� Complete within 5 weeks

4-Lesson Package* One-time prepayment (see separate Agreement for further details)

	 	 	 JOHN/JUSTIN 
LESSONS	 SANDY	 STEVE/SAMANTHA
30 Minutes 	 $260.00/pkg	 $230.00/pkg 
45 Minutes 	 $390.00/pkg	 $345.00/pkg

*�Scholarships are available 
for this session - let us know 
if you would like information 

BOOK YOUR WINTER 2026 MUSIC LESSONS

STEVE 
SHELTON 

Guitar 
Ukulele

JUSTIN 
PAGLINO 

Piano 
Ukulele

JOHN 
HURLEY 
Guitar 
Ukulele 
Piano

SANDY 
CONNOLLY 

Voice 
Piano 

UkuleleSAMANTHA
FOGGLE 
Voice
Piano
Guitar 
Ukulele 



C
rescendo M

usic Loft W
inter Spring 2026 C

alendar (dates to note)
Lessons Begin January 5; End June 19

January 2026
Sun

M
on

Tue
W

ed
Thu

Fri
Sat

1
2

3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

February 2026
Sun

M
on

Tue
W

ed
Thu

Fri
Sat

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

29
20

21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28

M
arch 2026

Sun
M

on
Tue

W
ed

Thu
Fri

Sat
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28

29
30

31

A
pril 2026

Sun
M

on
Tue

W
ed

Thu
Fri

Sat
1

2
3

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28
29

30

M
ay 2026

Sun
M

on
Tue

W
ed

Thu
Fri

Sat
1

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30

31

June 2026
Sun

M
on

Tue
W

ed
Thu

Fri
Sat

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

 W
inter Break 

 M
em

orial 
 D

ay 

 February 
 Break 

 Spring 
 Break 

 Spring 
 R

ehearsal/C
oncert    

 After D
ark Session  

 First D
ay of 

 Session  

 Last D
ay of 

 Session  


