

BOOK YOUR WINTER 2026 MUSIC LESSONS



SAMANTHA FOGLE
Voice
Piano
Guitar
Ukulele



JOHN HURLEY
Guitar
Ukulele
Piano

SANDY CONNOLLY
Voice
Piano
Ukulele



STEVE SHELTON
Guitar
Ukulele



JUSTIN PAGLINO
Piano
Ukulele



5 TEACHERS : 2 OPTIONS

4-Lesson Package* One-time prepayment (see separate Agreement for further details)

- Complete within 5 weeks

**Scholarships are available for this session - let us know if you would like information*

LESSONS	SANDY	JOHN/JUSTIN STEVE/SAMANTHA
30 Minutes	\$260.00/pkg	\$230.00/pkg
45 Minutes	\$390.00/pkg	\$345.00/pkg

Pay as You Go Pay before you arrive at your lesson (see separate Agreement for further details)

- Pay at each lesson

LESSONS	SANDY	JOHN/JUSTIN STEVE/SAMANTHA
30 Minutes	\$70.00/lesson	\$60.00/lesson
45 Minutes	\$105.00/lesson	\$90.00/lesson

Crescendo Music System Starter Materials – \$50 Voice & Guitar / \$75 Piano (Not Included In Packages)

Spring Concert – \$45 – Saturday, June 13

(Includes Friday, June 12 Rehearsal with Full Band)

After Dark 21+ Session – \$45 – Wednesday, June 17

inquire@crescendomusicloft.com

203-584-2814

Crescendo Music Loft Winter Spring 2026 Calendar (dates to note)

Lessons Begin January 5; End June 19

January 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	26	27	28	29	30		

February 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

March 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	24	25	26	27

June 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
							1	2	3	4	5	6	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	24	25	26	27

Spring
Rehearsal/Concert
After Dark Session
Last Day of
Session

